
Afdrukken 1 2 3 4 knooppunter

Diksmuide - Oost Vleteren

  Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 1 IJzerdijk 45, 8600 Diksmuide

0.9 0.9 0 IJzerdijk 38, 8600 Diksmuide

2.0 2.8 0 IJzerdijk 32, 8600 Diksmuide

3.8 6.6 -1 Lf 1 1, 8600 Lo-Reninge

0.1 6.7 -1 Knokkestraat, 8650 Houthulst

2.7 9.4 0 Ieperleedijkstraat 4, 8650 Houthulst

3.1 12.5 4 Ieperstraat 3, 8647 Lo-Reninge

1.9 14.3 4 Hoflandstraat 7, 8647 Lo-Reninge

3.8 18.1 4 Kasteelweg 11, 8640 Vleteren

3.2 21.4 4 Elzendamme 16, 8640 Vleteren

1.5 22.9 3 Veurne Ambachtse Dijk, 8647 Lo-Reninge

1.7 24.6 1 Vaartstraat 2, 8647 Lo-Reninge

1.0 25.6 2 N364 12, 8647 Lo-Reninge

0.4 26.0 3 Breydelstraat 11, 8647 Lo-Reninge

3.8 29.8 -1 Noordhoek, 8647 Lo-Reninge

5.3 35.1 3 Zannekinstraat 5, 8600 Diksmuide



0.4 35.5 1 Zadelstraat 2, 8600 Diksmuide

0.9 36.4 -1 Oude Zeedijk 52, 8600 Diksmuide

0.1 36.5 -1 Oude Zeedijk 17, 8600 Diksmuide

0.2 36.7 -2 Oude Zeedijk 17, 8600 Diksmuide

1.7 38.4 0 Oude Zeedijk 40, 8600 Diksmuide

1.3 39.6 0 Oude Zeedijk 38, 8600 Diksmuide

1.5 41.2 0 Oude Zeedijk 12-14, 8600 Diksmuide

1.6 42.8 -1 Rellemstraat 4, 8600 Diksmuide

1.9 44.7 0 IJzerdijk 38, 8600 Diksmuide

0.9 45.6 1 IJzerdijk 45, 8600 Diksmuide


